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State Secretary to Minister for Education Johan
Pehrson.

Ministry of Education and Research

Areas of responsibility

» Liberal adult education
e Adult education and training

e UNESCO

Education

2020-2022 PhD Studies in Political Science,
Uppsala University

2016-2018 MPA in Public and Economic
Policy, London School of
Economics and Political Science

2006-2011 BSc in Business and Economics,

Stockholm School of Economics

Positions and assighments

2024- State Secretary, Ministry of
Education and Research

2024 State Secretary, Ministry of
Employment

2022-2024 State Secretary, Ministry of
Education and Research

2020-2022 Chief of Staff, Parliamentary

Office, Liberal Party
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State Secretary Erik Scheller
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Personal

Erik Scheller was born in 1987.
He has a partner.
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2019-2020

2018-2019

2018

2017-2018

2017

2014-2018

2013-2014

2011-2013

2008-2011
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Deputy Head of Office, Liberal
party’s Policy Coordination
Office, Prime Minister’s Office

Policy Coordinator,
Parliamentary Office, Liberal
Party

Research Assistant, London
School of Economics and
Political Science

Research Assistant, OECD, Paris

Research Assistant, Ratio
Institute, Stockholm

Policy Advisor, Parliamentary
Office, Liberal party

Political Advisor, Ministry of
Education and Research

Political Advisor, Ministry of
Education and Research

Correspondence Officer,
Ministry of Education and
Research
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